Attachment 3: Historical New Growth (CY 2016 to CY 2023)

CY 2016

CY 2017

CY 2018

CY 2019

CY 2020

CY 2021

CY 2022

CY 2023

Residential

Single Family &

Condominium

$86,088,164

$156,317,363

$61,032,601

$77,838,092

$119,754,852

$45,904,104

$238,449,223

$256,032,938

Commercial
Multi-Family
Rental

$132,787 477

$77,959,500

$174,606,467

$114,656,141

$72,367,491

$110,126,000

$398,567,281

$302,656,840

Commercial

Office, Retail,

Service,
Industrial, &
Vacant Land

$87,654,849

$208,496,168

$64,217,934

$151,825,600

$236,522,336

$70,979,116

$220,628,430

$19,185,885

Amount of New Growth in Millions of Dollars
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$256.03




