Attachment 3: Historical New Growth (CY 2016 to CY 2023)

	CY 2016	CY 2017	CY 2018	CY 2019	CY 2020	CY 2021	CY 2022	CY 2023
Residential Single Family & Condominium	\$86,088,164	\$156,317,363	\$61,032,601	\$77,838,092	\$119,754,852	\$45,904,104	\$238,449,223	\$256,032,938
Commercial Multi-Family Rental	\$132,787,477	\$77,959,500	\$174,606,467	\$114,656,141	\$72,367,491	\$110,126,000	\$398,567,281	\$302,656,840
Commercial Office, Retail, Service, Industrial, & Vacant Land	\$87,654,849	\$208,496,168	\$64,217,934	\$151,825,600	\$236,522,336	\$70,979,116	\$220,628,430	\$19,185,885

